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Roman Villa

STANDARD DECOR

DIGITAL MEMO

Complete catalogue available on request



HIs decor was developed in the Pompeian
T style from cross-sections of famous villas of
Pompeii which were drawn by archaeologists at the
turn of the 20th Century. Apart from being highly
decorative, they are also very good studies of
interiors and lifestyles in Ancient Rome. Can also

be used as folding screens.

[1Sold by panel or full decor % Available in custom sizes & First & last panels connect

Roman Villa ....

STANDARD SIZES for THIS DECOR

PANEL HEIGHT

H225Ccm
H255Ccm
H275Ccm
H300cm

H325cm

8§83/57”
100 2/5”
108 1/4”

118”7

128”7

630 cm
720 cm
720 cm
810 cm

900 cm

TOTAL WIDTH

2481/16”7
2837/16”
283 7/16”
318 14/16”

354 5/16”

NB. OF PANELS

10

@ More options on iksel.com









