



SC148

Roman Villa

STANDARD DECOR

DIGITAL MEMO

Complete catalogue available on request

Roman Villa sc148



T HIS decor was developed in the Pompeian style from cross-sections of famous villas of Pompeii which were drawn by archaeologists at the turn of the 20th Century. Apart from being highly decorative, they are also very good studies of interiors and lifestyles in Ancient Rome. Can also be used as folding screens.

STANDARD SIZES for THIS DECOR

PANEL HEIGHT			TOTAL WIDTH	NB. OF PANELS
н225 ст	88 3/5 "	630 cm	248 1/16 "	7
н255 ст	100 2/5"	720 cm	283 7/16 "	8
н275 ст	108 1/4"	720 cm	283 7/16 "	8
н300 ст	118 "	810 cm	318 14/16 "	9
н325 cm	128 "	900 cm	354 5/16 "	10





